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Procession notifications received between 01/06/2012 and 30/06/2012

Ref Number Notification

11-63
11-64
11-65
11-66
11-67
11-68
11-69
11-70
11-71
11-72
11-73
11-74
11-75

01/06/2012
01/06/2012
01/06/2012
08/06/2012
11/06/2012
11/06/2012
12/06/2012
11/06/2012
12/06/2012
11/06/2012
11/06/2012
19/06/2012
14/06/2012

Organisation Name

Cairde Na Heireann

Slamannan Historical Society

Bo'ness Children's Fair Festival

Airth Highland Games

Samuel Frickleton VC Memorial RBP 1917
Samuel Frickleton VC Memorial RBP 1817
Carron Primary School

Society of Sir William Wallace

Cairde Na Heireann

Denny True Blues LOL 257

Denny True Blues LOL 257

Herbertshire Games Qrganisation

Graeme High School

Procession
07/07/2012
01/07/2012
29/06/2012
28/07/2012
11/08/2012
11/08/2012
20/06/2012
21/07/2012
21/07/2012
07/07/2012
07/07/2012
01/09/2012
28/09/2012

OIS0 167106



